Wednesday, 5/13/2015

SONYC Pilot Programs

Afternoon Session - 2:00 pm

Company Name

Full Organization Name - No Acronyms

Contact Person

Mailing Address - City, State / Zip

Telephone and Email Address

1 |Gang Diversion, Regency and Absent Fathers Intervention Cent{Kai Smith 2821 Fredrick Douglas Blvd New York, NY 646-226-2522 kai.smith@graafics.org

2 |Carnegie Hall Brandi Mathis 881 7th Ave New York, NY 212-903-7692 bmathis@carnegiehall.org

3 [Women In Need (WIN NYC) Mary Tharnan 115 W 31st Street New York, NY 10001 212-695-4758 Mtharnan@winnyc.org

4 |Inwood House Abasi Clark 80 Maiden Lane New York, NY 10038 212-861-4015 aclark@inwoodhouse.com

5 [Groundswell Sharon Poll 540 President Street Brooklyn, NY 11215 718-254-9782 sharon@groundswell.nyc

6 |Green Earth Poets Café Curtis Harris 521 St. Marks Ave #7C Brooklyn, NY 11238 516-670-4808 greenearthpoetcafe@gmail.com
7 [Sheltering Arms Children & Families Services Darla Pasten 305 Seventh Avenue New York, NY 20001 212-886-5633 dpasten@shelteringarmsny.ort
8 [Boys Town New York Damian Kinsey 167 Willoughby Street Brooklyn, NY 11201 646-239-7720 damian.kinsey@boystown.org

9 [ACS/DYFJ Tom Nedleimen 619 Belmont Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11207 347-882-4837 Tnedleimen@djy.nyc.org

10 |ACS Peggy Chan 150 William Street New York, NY 10038 212-795-4779 | mmonaghan@clothisa.org



mailto:jwilliams@arthurasheinstitute.org%20/%20718-270-6379
mailto:jwilliams@arthurasheinstitute.org%20/%20718-270-6379
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11

Company Name
Full Organization Name - No Acronyms

SCAN New York

Contact Person

Wendy Edge

Mailing Address - City, State / Zip

345 E 102 Street Suite 301 New York NY 10029

Telephone and Email Address

212-289-8030 / wedge@scanny.org

12

Center for Court Innovation Brownsville Community Justice Cent|

Julie Taylor

519 Rockaway Ave Brooklyn NY 11212

347-404-9939 jtaylor@nycourts.gov

13

ENACT, Inc

Patricia Schaefer

630 Ninth Ave, New York, NY 10036

631-766-4738 patricia.schaefer@enact.org

14

ACS Close to Home

Aiyana Allman

150 William Street New York, NY 10038

917-635-3489 aiyana.allman@acs.nyc.gov

15

Opening ACT

Paul Guttowski

PO Box 20178 Greeley Sa Station New York, NY

917-657-8669 Paul@openingAct.org

16

Community Alternatives (CCA)

Xiomara Roman

25 Chapel St #90 Brooklyn, NY 11201

718-858-9558 xroman@communityalternatives.org

17

Inwood House Prime Leaders

Elida Alimonte

165 Brown Place Bronx, NY 10454

646-748-4451 ealmonte@inwoodhouse.com



mailto:eddi@ay1eact.com%20/%20516-766-4588
mailto:eddi@ay1eact.com%20/%20516-766-4588
mailto:jrodriguez@hunterspoint.org
mailto:jrodriguez@hunterspoint.org
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18

Vision Urbana, Inc

Eric Diaz

207 East Broadway New York, NY 10002

646--626-9748 eric@visionurbana.org

19

Manhattan Theatre Club

Amy Harns

311 W 43rd Street 8th FI New York, NY 10036

212-399-3000 aharris@mtc-nyc.org

20

Cornell Univ Cooperative Extension- NYC

Jackie Davis Margarlte

40 East 34th St Suite 404 New York, NY 10014

212-340-2848 jad23@cornell.edu

21

Sprout by Design

llona de Jongh

PO Box 337 New York, NY 10030

917-686-4333 ilona@sproutbydesign.com

22

Childrens Village / Inwood House

Deborah Gordano

82 Maiden Lane 15th FI New York, NY

646-201-8132 dgiodano@childrensvillage.org

23

Seeking Pathways

Sabrina Mathew

51 Ross Street Brooklyn, NY 11249

718-600-4029 spotec@gmail.com



mailto:valentinadiloreto@yahoo.com
mailto:valentinadiloreto@yahoo.com
mailto:tygrant@teamfirst.com%20/%20917-214-7233
mailto:tygrant@teamfirst.com%20/%20917-214-7233
mailto:jburke@mhpwq.org%20/%20718-706-1663%20ext%20112
mailto:jburke@mhpwq.org%20/%20718-706-1663%20ext%20112
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24

CAMBA

Sarah Block

1720 Church Ave Brooklyn, NY 11226

718-287-2600 sarahb@camba.org

25

Artistic Noise

Lauron Adelman

2185 7th Ave New York, NY 10027

718-496-8873 lauren.adelman@atrtisticnoise.org

27

Carnegie Hall

Ana Gregg

881 Seventh Ave New York, NY

212-903-0707 agregg@carnegiehall.org

28

Youth Communication

Anthony Bussereth

224 W 29th St 7th FI New York, NY

212-279-0708 abusseretth@youthcomm.ogr

29

Friend of Island Academi

Aoba Jogie

127 West 127th Ground FI New York, NY

212-760-0499 aobajogie@friendsny.org

30

Drama Club

Khristal Cutis

347-471-3051 khristal@dramaclubnyc.org



mailto:afiore@tadatheater.com%20/%20212-252-1619
mailto:afiore@tadatheater.com%20/%20212-252-1619
mailto:cblackman@scsny.org/718-784-6173x420
mailto:cblackman@scsny.org/718-784-6173x420
mailto:lori@caenyc.org%20/%20212-239-7827
mailto:lori@caenyc.org%20/%20212-239-7827
mailto:jeehae@kafsc.org%20/%20718-460-3801x11
mailto:jeehae@kafsc.org%20/%20718-460-3801x11
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31 [Drama Club Josie Whittlesey 35-27 80th Street #1 Jackson Heights, NY 11372 347-471-3051 josie@dramaclubnyc.org
32 |Share 4 Life Janine Sarlsby 301 St Nicolas Ave New York, NY 917-653-5965 janine@shareforlife.org
33 |Bronx Clergy Crininal Justice Roundtable Inc Rev. Que English 1015 East Gun Hill Road Bronx, NY 10469 214-435-3694 revque@bccjr.org

34

DeAnd Sabatos - DOF

DeArd Sabots

4360 Broadway New York, NY

917-521-3977 dsabastos@ss

35

Center for Court Innovation Brownsville Community Justice Cent]

Lindsay Pankok

520 8th Ave 18th FI New York, NY 10018

646-386-4453 LPANKOK@NYCOURTS.GOV

36

Legal Outreach Inc

Shaki Wade

36-14th Street LIC, NY 11106

718-752-0222 swade@legaloutreach.org



mailto:asims@riissettlement.org
mailto:asims@riissettlement.org
mailto:cabennett@nycmissionsociety.org
mailto:cabennett@nycmissionsociety.org
mailto:gregdubbie@hotmail.com
mailto:gregdubbie@hotmail.com
mailto:kovicb@e-s-s.org
mailto:kovicb@e-s-s.org
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37 |[ACS Jennifer Romelien 150 William Street 7th Fl New York, NY 10038 212-442-2280 Jennifer.Romelien@acs.nyc.gov
38 |Friend of Island Academy David Dewy 127 West 127th Suite 127 Ground Fl New York, NY 10027 212-760-0750 ddewy@friendsny.org

39 [ACS Louis Watts 17 Bristol Street (Crossroads) FI 2 Brooklyn, NY 11212 718-240-3852 Louis.Watts@acs.nyc.gov

40 |DHS Jerry Bruno 33 Beaver Street 16th FI New York, NY 10004

212-232-0550 JBRUNO@nhs.nyc.gov




